SPECTRUM

STARLINK

VERIZON

TOWN FIBER

NETFLIX
FUBO

HULU TV
HULU
YOUTUBE TV
SLING

WMASS NEWS

WWLP NEWS
NESN 360

SERVICE TYPE

internet only
internet only
internet only

internet + tv
internet + tv

internet + tv + phone

internet only

internet only

internet only

internet only

streaming
streaming
streaming
streaming
streaming
streaming
streaming
streaming
streaming

SPEED/PRODUCT

300 mbps DL/ 20 mbps UL
500 mbps DL/ 20 mbps UL
1 gbps DL/ 20 mbps UL

300 mbps/65 channels
300 mbps/125 channels

300 mbps/125channels/phone

81-182 mbps DL/ 11-21 mbps UL

5G Home speeds depend on location (throttled)
Guarantee 25-70 mbps DL/ 2-23 mbps UL

5G Home speeds depend on location (throttled)
Guarantee 25-70 mbps DL/ 2-23 mbps UL

1 gbps (1000 mbps) DL/ 1 gbps (1000 mbps) UL

Forward compatable for future upgrades 10+ gbps

Movies and Shows on demand

176 channels, Live TV, locals

HULU + Live TV, locals

HULU movies and shows on demand
100+ channels, Live TV, locals

46 channels, Live TV, no locals

local news

local news

NESN Sports

INTRO PRICE
1ST 12 months

$49.99
$69.99
$89.99

$74.98
$109.98

$124.94

none

$35.00

$45.00

none

NORMAL PRICE

MONTHLY

$79.99
$99.99
$119.99

$104.98
$139.98

$154.94

$90.00

$60.00

$80.00

$85.00

$19.99
$74.99
$76.99
$17.99
$72.99
$55.00
free

free

$29.99

ADD-ONS

$5/mo wifi
$5/mo wifi
$5/mo wifi

$5/mo wifi, cable box charge,
DVR charge

$5/mo wifi, cable box charge,
DVR charge

$5/mo wifi, cable box charge,
DVR charge

$599 to purchuse equipment

must bundle with wireless plan and
have autopay enabled for discount

must bundle with wireless plan and
have autopay enabled for discount

free modem & wifi
(mesh wifi additional)



