SPECTRUM	SERVICE TYPE	SPEED/PRODUCT	INTRO PRICE 1ST 12 months	NORMAL PRICE MONTHLY	ADD-ONS
	internet only	300 mbps DL/ 20 mbps UL	\$49.99	\$79.99	\$5/mo wifi
	internet only	500 mbps DL/ 20 mbps UL	\$69.99	\$99.99	\$5/mo wifi
	internet only	1 gbps DL/ 20 mbps UL	\$89.99	\$119.99	\$5/mo wifi
	internet + tv	300 mbps/65 channels	\$74.98	\$104.98	\$5/mo wifi, cable box charge, DVR charge
	internet + tv	300 mbps/125 channels	\$109.98	\$139.98	\$5/mo wifi, cable box charge, DVR charge
	internet + tv + phone	300 mbps/125channels/phone	\$124.94	\$154.94	\$5/mo wifi, cable box charge, DVR charge
STARLINK	internet only	81-182 mbps DL/ 11-21 mbps UL	none	\$90.00	\$599 to purchuse equipment
VERIZON	internet only	5G Home speeds depend on location (throttled) Guarantee 25-70 mbps DL/ 2-23 mbps UL	\$35.00	\$60.00	must bundle with wireless plan and have autopay enabled for discount
	internet only	5G Home speeds depend on location (throttled) Guarantee 25-70 mbps DL/ 2-23 mbps UL	\$45.00	\$80.00	must bundle with wireless plan and have autopay enabled for discount
TOWN FIBER	internet only	1 gbps (1000 mbps) DL/ 1 gbps (1000 mbps) UL Forward compatable for future upgrades 10+ gbps	none	\$85.00	free modem & wifi (mesh wifi additional)
NETFLIX	streaming	Movies and Shows on demand		\$19.99	
<u>FUBO</u>	streaming	176 channels, Live TV, locals		\$74.99	
HULU TV	streaming	HULU + Live TV, locals		\$76.99	
<u>HULU</u>	streaming	HULU movies and shows on demand		\$17.99	
YOUTUBE TV	streaming	100+ channels, Live TV, locals		\$72.99	
<u>SLING</u>	streaming	46 channels, Live TV, no locals		\$55.00	
WMASS NEWS	streaming	local news		free	
WWLP NEWS	streaming	local news		free	
NESN 360	streaming	NESN Sports		\$29.99	